
Clasificación General
Nro. Bote Categoría Club Tripulacion Puesto Tiempo

8 M50 Club de Regatas La Marina 1: Goñi Canosa, Gaston (52) / 2: Leguizamon, Hernan (55) / T: Velazquez, Gabriel Ivan (TBC)  (54) 1 01:50:16.210
7 M50 Club de Regatas América 1: Pasman, Pablo Ernesto (53) / 2: Reartes, Marcelo (52) / T: Ensunza, Rubén Atilio (CSF)  (54) 2 01:50:30.770
6 M40 Tigre Boat Club 1: Moldavsky, Nicolás (47) / 2: Vanzulli, Agustin (47) / T: Jovenich, Agustin Matias (32) 3 01:54:15.640

21 M45 Club de Regatas América 1: Hoffmann, Pablo Marcelo (49) / 2: Maldonado, Miguel (53) / T: Aira, Leandro Martín (CRLM)  (43) 4 01:57:44.910
24 M45 Tigre Boat Club 1: Belnicoff, Marcelo Ariel (43) / 2: Leveroni, Christian Carlos (51) / T: Talellis, Oscar Eugenio (54) 5 01:59:25.190
3 M40 Club de Regatas Hispano Argentino 1: Giordano, Sebastian (40) / 2: Sanchez, Gustavo Andres (48) / T: Sanchez, Gonzalo Javier (43) 6 02:00:19.50

12 M30 Rowing Club Argentino 1: Giuliani Ortiz, Emmanuel Carlos Alejandro (39) / 2: Bruni, Tobias (35) / T: Ruíz Díaz, Alejandro Hernán (45) 7 02:00:23.80
13 M30 Club de Regatas La Marina 1: Amar, Jorge Martin (45) / 2: Rodiche, Daniel Alberto (42) / T: Casado, Federico (29) 8 02:01:00.90
45 X45 Club Remeros Escandinavos 1: Dolberg, Nicolás Alejandro (49) / 2: Sosa Henri, Nivia (46) / T: Sánchez, Vanesa (42) 9 02:01:12.60
38 M55 Club Remeros Escandinavos 1: Caggianessa, José Luis (56) / 2: Geyer, Pablo (57) / T: Scherling, Niels Jorge (55) 10 02:01:14.560
22 M45 Club Náutico Hacoaj 1: Glikson, Andres (43) / 2: Chaskielberg, Hector (56) / T: Heredia, Luis Federico (CRE)  (46) 11 02:01:32.580
5 M40 Club de Regatas América 1: Bustos, Lorena (51) / 2: Kraitman, Martín (28) / T: Mambretti, Guido Alberto (52) 12 02:01:39.70

19 X30 Tigre Boat Club 1: Luna, María Estela (44) / 2: Romera, Paula Sofía (35) / T: Alfaro, Esteban (CRSF)  (35) 13 02:01:52.200
35 M17 Club Remeros Escandinavos 1: Antico Torres, Gabriel (20) / 2: Orellana, Marco Gonzalo (RCA)  (20) / T: Martinez, Alejo Ezequiel (18) 14 02:02:22.720
9 M50 Tigre Boat Club 1: Rams, Rafael (55) / 2: Snarski, Alejandro Felix (53) / T: Gonzalez Gainza, Ramiro Valentin (55) 15 02:03:23.440

20 M45 Club de Regatas Hispano Argentino 1: Hochstaet, Martin (54) / 2: Della torre, Martin (49) / T: Galiana, Nahuel (36) 16 02:03:26.920
11 M30 Club Náutico Hacoaj 1: Uriarte, Damián Alejandro (44) / 2: Bosco Haucke, Alejandro (32) / T: Pieniazek, Ezequiel (40) 17 02:04:23.450
14 M30 Tigre Boat Club 1: Ravina, Lucas (37) / 2: Jerez, Bernardo (22) / T: Troncoso, Gerardo (PRC)  (39) 18 02:05:54.970
23 M45 Tigre Boat Club 1: García Olano, Francisco María (43) / 2: Vera Vionnet, Diego Luis (50) / T: Vega Olmos, Raúl (CN)  (43) 19 02:06:19.920
40 M55 Club Náutico Hacoaj 1: Adler, Sergio Javier (55) / 2: Itzcovich, Marcelo (63) / T: Fajardín, Gerardo Luis (CCI)  (61) 20 02:06:49.200
46 X45 Club de Regatas La Marina 1: Roig, Marcela (42) / 2: Castilla Sastre, Maria Magdalena (48) / T: Mangiante, Adrián Eduardo (CRE)  (50) 21 02:07:11.600
43 M55 Club de Regatas La Marina 1: Louzao, Gustavo Andres (59) / 2: Pacheco, Adrian (48) / T: Giacometti, Aldo Guido (TBC)  (63) 22 02:07:32.330
10 M50 Tigre Boat Club 1: Magnaterra, Gerardo Oscar (59) / 2: Piñero Fernandez Casares, Sebastián (47) / T: Kijaszko, Sergio Gabriel (55) 23 02:08:01.920
79 M60 Buenos Aires Rowing Club 1: Silveyra, Francisco Martin (64) / 2: Silveyra, Miguel Maria (55) / T: Madero, Ignacio Alberto (68) 24 02:09:42.790
32 X55 Club de Regatas Hispano Argentino 1: Blengino, Susana (60) / 2: Berardi, Gabriela (57) / T: Farías, Gustavo (51) 25 02:10:24.910
41 M55 Buenos Aires Rowing Club 1: Aredes Alves de Souza, Lisandro (56) / 2: Schoo, Enrique Andres (58) / T: Calvi, Pablo Marcelo (61) 26 02:10:57.150
61 F45 Club de Regatas América 1: Benevidez Dutra Murta, Ivana (38) / 2: Mumbach Coste, Myriam (55) / T: Elías, Andrea Silvia (CRLM)  (52) 27 02:11:07.300
4 M40 Club de Regatas América 1: Orlandi, Agustín Maria (40) / 2: Manzi Leites, Hernan Alejandro (38) / T: Olmedo, Gabriela (CRHA)  (43) 28 02:11:27.430

80 M60 Club de Regatas La Marina 1: Hoox, Daniel Eduardo (56) / 2: Grimoldi, Luis Alberto (65) / T: Szmidt, Daniel Esteban (CN)  (65) 29 02:11:35.870
39 M55 Club de Regatas L'Aviron 1: Ciancia, Eduardo (59) / 2: Fontana, Andres (55) / T: Peria, Jorge Alejandro (58) 30 02:11:52.190
37 M55 Club de Regatas América 1: De Marco, Juan Carlos (70) / 2: Islas, Gonzalo (50) / T: Niezgoda, Juan Carlos (58) 31 02:12:22.530
62 F45 Club Remeros Escandinavos 1: Peguri, Marisa Alejandra (48) / 2: Morales, Silvina (51) / T: Corengia, Lorena (50) 32 02:12:48.440
27 X50 Club de Regatas América 1: Zallocco, Vanina (49) / 2: Silveira De Brum, Verónica (TBC)  (49) / T: Brini, Osvaldo (62) 33 02:13:01.290
16 M20 Club Remeros Escandinavos 1: Christiansen, Federico (26) / 2: Schafer Palpebra, Juan Bautista (18) / T: Contrera, Mateo Uriel (RCA)  (17) 34 02:15:06.260
71 M70 Club de Regatas América 1: Gonzalez Santa Cruz, Alberto Cristobal (79) / 2: Lañin, Ricardo (71) / T: Martin, Hugo Daniel (70) 35 02:15:40.640
15 M20 Club Remeros Escandinavos 1: Perez, Jorge Raul (23) / 2: Fusco, Gregorio (20) / T: Rojas, Santiago (19) 36 02:16:26.370
36 M55 Club de Regatas Hispano Argentino 1: Triador, Leonardo Lucio (65) / 2: Bagattin, Sebastián (48) / T: Fernandez, Alejandro Javier (56) 37 02:16:50.220
73 M65 Club de Regatas América 1: Casal, Eduardo (66) / 2: Horvath, Eduardo (71) / T: Storni, Hector (67) 38 02:19:07.310
48 M14 Nahuel Rowing Club 1: Pérez, Mateo (16) / 2: Vieyra, Mateo (15) / T: Zuleta, Octavio (18) 39 02:19:19.680
34 M17 Club de Regatas América 1: Baluzzo, Alan (17) / 2: Marolda, Joaquin (18) / T: Micheletto, Mateo (21) 40 02:19:40.130
47 X40 Tigre Boat Club 1: Amorone, Juan Ignacio (37) / 2: Landa, Mercedes (54) / T: Millara Alvarado, Jimena (37) 41 02:19:57.290
69 F50 Club de Regatas La Marina 1: Roth, Natalia (48) / 2: Camacho, María Isabel (56) / T: Fernandez, Viviana Andrea (56) 42 02:20:04.170
77 M65 Tigre Boat Club 1: Perez Moreno, Carlos (70) / 2: Dimerman, Alberto Bernardo Aron (60) / T: Diez, Ricardo (66) 43 02:21:43.410
25 X50 Club de Regatas América 1: Iriarte, Fabiana Sandra (CCI)  (56) / 2: Espasandin, Natalia (CCI)  (53) / T: Perez, Dario (54) 44 02:21:46.990
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64 F45 Tigre Boat Club 1: Antih, Fernanda (46) / 2: Candotti, Juliana (44) / T: Gonzalez Gainza, Maria Florencia (53) 45 02:22:18.890
54 X60 Club de Regatas América 1: Gerstner, Margarita Ürsula (68) / 2: Giustozzi, Beatriz (53) / T: Solimano Porth, Jose (68) 46 02:22:28.260
81 M60 Tigre Boat Club 1: Campassi, Alejandro Julio (62) / 2: Eyras, Ismael Hernan (59) / T: Fornero, Juan Luis (73) 47 02:22:35.400
78 M65 Tigre Boat Club 1: Bottazzini, Gabriel Juan (64) / 2: Mones Cazón, Rodolfo Alberto (72) / T: Heinze, Antonio José (64) 48 02:24:02.180
57 X60 Club Náutico Hacoaj 1: Hemsani Gorojovsky, Vivian (63) / 2: Gorodetzky, Paulina Ruth (61) / T: Kierbel, Hernan (58) 49 02:26:02.450
66 F45 Club San Fernando 1: Furman, Carolina (47) / 2: Lugones, Andrea (52) / T: Schmidt, Patricia (47) 50 02:29:14.0
70 F55 Club de Regatas América 1: Alfonso, Andrea (54) / 2: Berón, Sonia (61) / T: Maiorana, Sara (55) 51 02:29:18.610
31 X50 Tigre Boat Club 1: Delucchi, Pablo Alberto (49) / 2: Abeledo, Ines Gloria (60) / T: Redondo, María Eugenia (45) 52 02:29:47.720
76 M65 Tigre Boat Club 1: Jovenich, Luis Marcelo (63) / 2: García, Alberto Francisco (70) / T: Liberman, Marcelo Aron (75) 53 02:30:28.720
33 X55 Club de Regatas América 1: Moran, Carola (52) / 2: Vargas Chiappe, Gabriela (60) / T: Carcagno, Carlos Gustavo (NRC)  (63) 54 02:30:39.0
28 X50 Club Remeros Escandinavos 1: Charpin, Berenice (CSF)  (45) / 2: Barros, Marcelo Iván (52) / T: Jodos Posse, Elizabeth (57) 55 02:33:48.340
26 X50 Club de Regatas América 1: Kemmerer, Marcela (63) / 2: Sfeir, Rosana (56) / T: Paramidani, Martin Nicolas (36) 56 02:34:14.570
63 F45 Buenos Aires Rowing Club 1: Lisdero, María Clara (52) / 2: De Agostini, Martina Isabela (40) / T: Marco Del Pont, Cecilia (49) 57 02:35:44.960
17 X30 Club de Regatas América 1: Balart, Mariela (51) / 2: Zanier, Maria Antonella (32) / T: Micheletto, Marco (28) 58 02:35:46.340
65 F45 Club San Fernando 1: Porchetto, Julieta (46) / 2: Fitero, María Laura (46) / T: Gomez Villafañe, Isabel Elisa (51) 59 02:36:11.990
44 X45 Nahuel Rowing Club 1: Martinez, Marina Gabriela (50) / 2: Ballejos, Nancy (43) / T: Labat, Federico (48) 60 02:37:42.400
51 F65 Club de Regatas América 1: Esquivel, Maria (66) / 2: Galicer, Miriam Adriana (68) / T: Masson, Nora (65) 61 02:39:15.790
18 X30 Club de Regatas América 1: Groba, Ines Lucía (41) / 2: Villalon, Lucila Abril (30) / T: Padro, Rodrigo (42) 62 02:40:08.0
74 M65 Club de Regatas América 1: Cocuzza, Enrique (73) / 2: Iotti, Daniel (70) / T: Vultaggio, Walter (65) 63 02:40:20.480
58 X65 Club de Regatas América 1: Busti, Nora (70) / 2: Gibertoni, Mercedes (60) / T: Costa, Daniel (65) 64 02:42:32.930
50 F60 Tigre Boat Club 1: Rousseau Portalis, Solange (62) / 2: Viti, Maria Marta (63) / T: Zavalla, María José (62) 65 02:43:16.930
68 F50 Club Náutico Hacoaj 1: Stoliar, Gabriela (56) / 2: Diaz, Gisela Vanesa (43) / T: Epelbaum, Marisa Debora (60) 66 02:45:23.210
53 X17 Club Remeros Escandinavos 1: Carmona Fredes, Lola (17) / 2: Carmona Fredes, Andrés (16) / T: Heredia, Lucila (18) 67 02:46:26.480
29 X50 Club Náutico Hacoaj 1: Flombaum, Pedro (52) / 2: Cristobo, Claudia Inés (57) / T: Bokser, Vivian (51) 68 02:51:40.160
30 X50 Tigre Boat Club 1: Otero, Carlos Ezequiel (46) / 2: Sacerdoti, Fabricia Maria (53) / T: Spilman, Verónica Judith (54) 69 02:53:12.560
55 X60 Club de Regatas América 1: Bartos, Andrea (56) / 2: Boragni, Claudia (62) / T: Di Costanzo, Juan Carlos (65) 70 02:54:25.890
52 F65 Club de Regatas La Marina 1: Bonzi, Ana Elena (68) / 2: Leonardi, Vilma Liliana (66) / T: Iglesias, Patricia (67) 71 02:55:08.190
60 F30 Tigre Boat Club 1: Cancinos, Eliana Silvana (34) / 2: Ruiz Seifert, Micaela María (36) / T: Oviedo, Camila Belén (27) 72 02:56:16.660
49 F60 Club de Regatas América 1: Del Aguila, Claudia (60) / 2: Garcia, Laura Cecilia (57) / T: Kuckiewicz, Ana (64) 73 02:59:45.650
67 F50 Club de Regatas L'Aviron 1: Farias, Florencia (65) / 2: Bullor, Natalia Sofía (53) / T: Bonifacini, Luciana Laura (46) 74 03:07:51.300
72 M70 Club Náutico Hacoaj 1: Bulgach, Bernardo (88) / 2: Tessone, Eduardo Rafael (63) / T: Kupercyn, Jorge Sergio (CRA)  (70) 75 03:08:19.750
2 X70 Club Náutico Hacoaj 1: Saidman, Claudia (66) / 2: Limansky, Elisa (83) / T: Klimovsky, Silvio Rafael (69) 76 03:12:26.560

59 X65 Club de Regatas América 1: Labari, Patricia (65) / 2: Marinac, Mercedes (61) / T: Slonimsky, Mario (77) 77 03:29:35.500
1 F70 Buenos Aires Rowing Club 1: Pedalino, María Teresa (CRT)  (74) / 2: Sanguinetti, Ines (RCA)  (70) / T: Gonzalez, Adriana (TBC)  (71) 78 03:30:05.680

56 X60 Club de Regatas América 1: Ramirez, Claudia Sara (59) / 2: Ramirez, Mónica (56) / T: Kraitman, Daniel (66) 79 03:32:35.720
42 M55 Club de Regatas La Marina 1: González, Osvaldo Sebastián (58) / 2: Massaccesi, Claudio (59) / T: Calfani, Fernando (49) No finalizó
75 M65 Club de Remeros Mercedes 1: Camesasca, Pablo (56) / 2: Pica, Gustavo (59) / T: Sayas, Nelson (91) No largó
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60 F30 Tigre Boat Club 1: Cancinos, Eliana Silvana (34) / 2: Ruiz Seifert, Micaela María (36) / T: Oviedo, Camila Belén (27) 1 02:56:16.660
61 F45 Club de Regatas América 1: Benevidez Dutra Murta, Ivana (38) / 2: Mumbach Coste, Myriam (55) / T: Elías, Andrea Silvia (CRLM)  (52) 1 02:11:07.300
62 F45 Club Remeros Escandinavos 1: Peguri, Marisa Alejandra (48) / 2: Morales, Silvina (51) / T: Corengia, Lorena (50) 2 02:12:48.440
64 F45 Tigre Boat Club 1: Antih, Fernanda (46) / 2: Candotti, Juliana (44) / T: Gonzalez Gainza, Maria Florencia (53) 3 02:22:18.890
66 F45 Club San Fernando 1: Furman, Carolina (47) / 2: Lugones, Andrea (52) / T: Schmidt, Patricia (47) 4 02:29:14.0
63 F45 Buenos Aires Rowing Club 1: Lisdero, María Clara (52) / 2: De Agostini, Martina Isabela (40) / T: Marco Del Pont, Cecilia (49) 5 02:35:44.960
65 F45 Club San Fernando 1: Porchetto, Julieta (46) / 2: Fitero, María Laura (46) / T: Gomez Villafañe, Isabel Elisa (51) 6 02:36:11.990
69 F50 Club de Regatas La Marina 1: Roth, Natalia (48) / 2: Camacho, María Isabel (56) / T: Fernandez, Viviana Andrea (56) 1 02:20:04.170
68 F50 Club Náutico Hacoaj 1: Stoliar, Gabriela (56) / 2: Diaz, Gisela Vanesa (43) / T: Epelbaum, Marisa Debora (60) 2 02:45:23.210
67 F50 Club de Regatas L'Aviron 1: Farias, Florencia (65) / 2: Bullor, Natalia Sofía (53) / T: Bonifacini, Luciana Laura (46) 3 03:07:51.300
70 F55 Club de Regatas América 1: Alfonso, Andrea (54) / 2: Berón, Sonia (61) / T: Maiorana, Sara (55) 1 02:29:18.610
50 F60 Tigre Boat Club 1: Rousseau Portalis, Solange (62) / 2: Viti, Maria Marta (63) / T: Zavalla, María José (62) 1 02:43:16.930
49 F60 Club de Regatas América 1: Del Aguila, Claudia (60) / 2: Garcia, Laura Cecilia (57) / T: Kuckiewicz, Ana (64) 2 02:59:45.650
51 F65 Club de Regatas América 1: Esquivel, Maria (66) / 2: Galicer, Miriam Adriana (68) / T: Masson, Nora (65) 1 02:39:15.790
52 F65 Club de Regatas La Marina 1: Bonzi, Ana Elena (68) / 2: Leonardi, Vilma Liliana (66) / T: Iglesias, Patricia (67) 2 02:55:08.190
1 F70 Buenos Aires Rowing Club 1: Pedalino, María Teresa (CRT)  (74) / 2: Sanguinetti, Ines (RCA)  (70) / T: Gonzalez, Adriana (TBC)  (71) 1 03:30:05.680

48 M14 Nahuel Rowing Club 1: Pérez, Mateo (16) / 2: Vieyra, Mateo (15) / T: Zuleta, Octavio (18) 1 02:19:19.680
35 M17 Club Remeros Escandinavos 1: Antico Torres, Gabriel (20) / 2: Orellana, Marco Gonzalo (RCA)  (20) / T: Martinez, Alejo Ezequiel (18) 1 02:02:22.720
34 M17 Club de Regatas América 1: Baluzzo, Alan (17) / 2: Marolda, Joaquin (18) / T: Micheletto, Mateo (21) 2 02:19:40.130
16 M20 Club Remeros Escandinavos 1: Christiansen, Federico (26) / 2: Schafer Palpebra, Juan Bautista (18) / T: Contrera, Mateo Uriel (RCA)  (17) 1 02:15:06.260
15 M20 Club Remeros Escandinavos 1: Perez, Jorge Raul (23) / 2: Fusco, Gregorio (20) / T: Rojas, Santiago (19) 2 02:16:26.370
12 M30 Rowing Club Argentino 1: Giuliani Ortiz, Emmanuel Carlos Alejandro (39) / 2: Bruni, Tobias (35) / T: Ruíz Díaz, Alejandro Hernán (45) 1 02:00:23.80
13 M30 Club de Regatas La Marina 1: Amar, Jorge Martin (45) / 2: Rodiche, Daniel Alberto (42) / T: Casado, Federico (29) 2 02:01:00.90
11 M30 Club Náutico Hacoaj 1: Uriarte, Damián Alejandro (44) / 2: Bosco Haucke, Alejandro (32) / T: Pieniazek, Ezequiel (40) 3 02:04:23.450
14 M30 Tigre Boat Club 1: Ravina, Lucas (37) / 2: Jerez, Bernardo (22) / T: Troncoso, Gerardo (PRC)  (39) 4 02:05:54.970
6 M40 Tigre Boat Club 1: Moldavsky, Nicolás (47) / 2: Vanzulli, Agustin (47) / T: Jovenich, Agustin Matias (32) 1 01:54:15.640
3 M40 Club de Regatas Hispano Argentino 1: Giordano, Sebastian (40) / 2: Sanchez, Gustavo Andres (48) / T: Sanchez, Gonzalo Javier (43) 2 02:00:19.50
5 M40 Club de Regatas América 1: Bustos, Lorena (51) / 2: Kraitman, Martín (28) / T: Mambretti, Guido Alberto (52) 3 02:01:39.70
4 M40 Club de Regatas América 1: Orlandi, Agustín Maria (40) / 2: Manzi Leites, Hernan Alejandro (38) / T: Olmedo, Gabriela (CRHA)  (43) 4 02:11:27.430

21 M45 Club de Regatas América 1: Hoffmann, Pablo Marcelo (49) / 2: Maldonado, Miguel (53) / T: Aira, Leandro Martín (CRLM)  (43) 1 01:57:44.910
24 M45 Tigre Boat Club 1: Belnicoff, Marcelo Ariel (43) / 2: Leveroni, Christian Carlos (51) / T: Talellis, Oscar Eugenio (54) 2 01:59:25.190
22 M45 Club Náutico Hacoaj 1: Glikson, Andres (43) / 2: Chaskielberg, Hector (56) / T: Heredia, Luis Federico (CRE)  (46) 3 02:01:32.580
20 M45 Club de Regatas Hispano Argentino 1: Hochstaet, Martin (54) / 2: Della torre, Martin (49) / T: Galiana, Nahuel (36) 4 02:03:26.920
23 M45 Tigre Boat Club 1: García Olano, Francisco María (43) / 2: Vera Vionnet, Diego Luis (50) / T: Vega Olmos, Raúl (CN)  (43) 5 02:06:19.920
8 M50 Club de Regatas La Marina 1: Goñi Canosa, Gaston (52) / 2: Leguizamon, Hernan (55) / T: Velazquez, Gabriel Ivan (TBC)  (54) 1 01:50:16.210
7 M50 Club de Regatas América 1: Pasman, Pablo Ernesto (53) / 2: Reartes, Marcelo (52) / T: Ensunza, Rubén Atilio (CSF)  (54) 2 01:50:30.770
9 M50 Tigre Boat Club 1: Rams, Rafael (55) / 2: Snarski, Alejandro Felix (53) / T: Gonzalez Gainza, Ramiro Valentin (55) 3 02:03:23.440

10 M50 Tigre Boat Club 1: Magnaterra, Gerardo Oscar (59) / 2: Piñero Fernandez Casares, Sebastián (47) / T: Kijaszko, Sergio Gabriel (55) 4 02:08:01.920
38 M55 Club Remeros Escandinavos 1: Caggianessa, José Luis (56) / 2: Geyer, Pablo (57) / T: Scherling, Niels Jorge (55) 1 02:01:14.560
40 M55 Club Náutico Hacoaj 1: Adler, Sergio Javier (55) / 2: Itzcovich, Marcelo (63) / T: Fajardín, Gerardo Luis (CCI)  (61) 2 02:06:49.200
43 M55 Club de Regatas La Marina 1: Louzao, Gustavo Andres (59) / 2: Pacheco, Adrian (48) / T: Giacometti, Aldo Guido (TBC)  (63) 3 02:07:32.330
41 M55 Buenos Aires Rowing Club 1: Aredes Alves de Souza, Lisandro (56) / 2: Schoo, Enrique Andres (58) / T: Calvi, Pablo Marcelo (61) 4 02:10:57.150
39 M55 Club de Regatas L'Aviron 1: Ciancia, Eduardo (59) / 2: Fontana, Andres (55) / T: Peria, Jorge Alejandro (58) 5 02:11:52.190
37 M55 Club de Regatas América 1: De Marco, Juan Carlos (70) / 2: Islas, Gonzalo (50) / T: Niezgoda, Juan Carlos (58) 6 02:12:22.530



Clasificación  por categoría
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36 M55 Club de Regatas Hispano Argentino 1: Triador, Leonardo Lucio (65) / 2: Bagattin, Sebastián (48) / T: Fernandez, Alejandro Javier (56) 7 02:16:50.220
42 M55 Club de Regatas La Marina 1: González, Osvaldo Sebastián (58) / 2: Massaccesi, Claudio (59) / T: Calfani, Fernando (49) No finalizó
79 M60 Buenos Aires Rowing Club 1: Silveyra, Francisco Martin (64) / 2: Silveyra, Miguel Maria (55) / T: Madero, Ignacio Alberto (68) 1 02:09:42.790
80 M60 Club de Regatas La Marina 1: Hoox, Daniel Eduardo (56) / 2: Grimoldi, Luis Alberto (65) / T: Szmidt, Daniel Esteban (CN)  (65) 2 02:11:35.870
81 M60 Tigre Boat Club 1: Campassi, Alejandro Julio (62) / 2: Eyras, Ismael Hernan (59) / T: Fornero, Juan Luis (73) 3 02:22:35.400
73 M65 Club de Regatas América 1: Casal, Eduardo (66) / 2: Horvath, Eduardo (71) / T: Storni, Hector (67) 1 02:19:07.310
77 M65 Tigre Boat Club 1: Perez Moreno, Carlos (70) / 2: Dimerman, Alberto Bernardo Aron (60) / T: Diez, Ricardo (66) 2 02:21:43.410
78 M65 Tigre Boat Club 1: Bottazzini, Gabriel Juan (64) / 2: Mones Cazón, Rodolfo Alberto (72) / T: Heinze, Antonio José (64) 3 02:24:02.180
76 M65 Tigre Boat Club 1: Jovenich, Luis Marcelo (63) / 2: García, Alberto Francisco (70) / T: Liberman, Marcelo Aron (75) 4 02:30:28.720
74 M65 Club de Regatas América 1: Cocuzza, Enrique (73) / 2: Iotti, Daniel (70) / T: Vultaggio, Walter (65) 5 02:40:20.480
75 M65 Club de Remeros Mercedes 1: Camesasca, Pablo (56) / 2: Pica, Gustavo (59) / T: Sayas, Nelson (91) No largó
71 M70 Club de Regatas América 1: Gonzalez Santa Cruz, Alberto Cristobal (79) / 2: Lañin, Ricardo (71) / T: Martin, Hugo Daniel (70) 1 02:15:40.640
72 M70 Club Náutico Hacoaj 1: Bulgach, Bernardo (88) / 2: Tessone, Eduardo Rafael (63) / T: Kupercyn, Jorge Sergio (CRA)  (70) 2 03:08:19.750
53 X17 Club Remeros Escandinavos 1: Carmona Fredes, Lola (17) / 2: Carmona Fredes, Andrés (16) / T: Heredia, Lucila (18) 1 02:46:26.480
19 X30 Tigre Boat Club 1: Luna, María Estela (44) / 2: Romera, Paula Sofía (35) / T: Alfaro, Esteban (CRSF)  (35) 1 02:01:52.200
17 X30 Club de Regatas América 1: Balart, Mariela (51) / 2: Zanier, Maria Antonella (32) / T: Micheletto, Marco (28) 2 02:35:46.340
18 X30 Club de Regatas América 1: Groba, Ines Lucía (41) / 2: Villalon, Lucila Abril (30) / T: Padro, Rodrigo (42) 3 02:40:08.0
47 X40 Tigre Boat Club 1: Amorone, Juan Ignacio (37) / 2: Landa, Mercedes (54) / T: Millara Alvarado, Jimena (37) 1 02:19:57.290
45 X45 Club Remeros Escandinavos 1: Dolberg, Nicolás Alejandro (49) / 2: Sosa Henri, Nivia (46) / T: Sánchez, Vanesa (42) 1 02:01:12.60
46 X45 Club de Regatas La Marina 1: Roig, Marcela (42) / 2: Castilla Sastre, Maria Magdalena (48) / T: Mangiante, Adrián Eduardo (CRE)  (50) 2 02:07:11.600
44 X45 Nahuel Rowing Club 1: Martinez, Marina Gabriela (50) / 2: Ballejos, Nancy (43) / T: Labat, Federico (48) 3 02:37:42.400
27 X50 Club de Regatas América 1: Zallocco, Vanina (49) / 2: Silveira De Brum, Verónica (TBC)  (49) / T: Brini, Osvaldo (62) 1 02:13:01.290
25 X50 Club de Regatas América 1: Iriarte, Fabiana Sandra (CCI)  (56) / 2: Espasandin, Natalia (CCI)  (53) / T: Perez, Dario (54) 2 02:21:46.990
31 X50 Tigre Boat Club 1: Delucchi, Pablo Alberto (49) / 2: Abeledo, Ines Gloria (60) / T: Redondo, María Eugenia (45) 3 02:29:47.720
28 X50 Club Remeros Escandinavos 1: Charpin, Berenice (CSF)  (45) / 2: Barros, Marcelo Iván (52) / T: Jodos Posse, Elizabeth (57) 4 02:33:48.340
26 X50 Club de Regatas América 1: Kemmerer, Marcela (63) / 2: Sfeir, Rosana (56) / T: Paramidani, Martin Nicolas (36) 5 02:34:14.570
29 X50 Club Náutico Hacoaj 1: Flombaum, Pedro (52) / 2: Cristobo, Claudia Inés (57) / T: Bokser, Vivian (51) 6 02:51:40.160
30 X50 Tigre Boat Club 1: Otero, Carlos Ezequiel (46) / 2: Sacerdoti, Fabricia Maria (53) / T: Spilman, Verónica Judith (54) 7 02:53:12.560
32 X55 Club de Regatas Hispano Argentino 1: Blengino, Susana (60) / 2: Berardi, Gabriela (57) / T: Farías, Gustavo (51) 1 02:10:24.910
33 X55 Club de Regatas América 1: Moran, Carola (52) / 2: Vargas Chiappe, Gabriela (60) / T: Carcagno, Carlos Gustavo (NRC)  (63) 2 02:30:39.0
54 X60 Club de Regatas América 1: Gerstner, Margarita Ürsula (68) / 2: Giustozzi, Beatriz (53) / T: Solimano Porth, Jose (68) 1 02:22:28.260
57 X60 Club Náutico Hacoaj 1: Hemsani Gorojovsky, Vivian (63) / 2: Gorodetzky, Paulina Ruth (61) / T: Kierbel, Hernan (58) 2 02:26:02.450
55 X60 Club de Regatas América 1: Bartos, Andrea (56) / 2: Boragni, Claudia (62) / T: Di Costanzo, Juan Carlos (65) 3 02:54:25.890
56 X60 Club de Regatas América 1: Ramirez, Claudia Sara (59) / 2: Ramirez, Mónica (56) / T: Kraitman, Daniel (66) 4 03:32:35.720
58 X65 Club de Regatas América 1: Busti, Nora (70) / 2: Gibertoni, Mercedes (60) / T: Costa, Daniel (65) 1 02:42:32.930
59 X65 Club de Regatas América 1: Labari, Patricia (65) / 2: Marinac, Mercedes (61) / T: Slonimsky, Mario (77) 2 03:29:35.500
2 X70 Club Náutico Hacoaj 1: Saidman, Claudia (66) / 2: Limansky, Elisa (83) / T: Klimovsky, Silvio Rafael (69) 1 03:12:26.560




